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Bezirk - Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern
Vorderlader Gewehr 2024

Begegnungen am 3. Wettkampftag, den 02.06.2024

304
369
375
386
138
137
136
135
132
132
130
130
129
128
Gesamt Durchschn.
1169 389,7
1169 389,7
1154 384,7
1133 377,7
1126 375,3
1080 360,0
1058 352,7
859 286,3
Wettkampfe
137 132 137
137 130 136
136 126 138
127 134 132
130 130 132
131 132 126
128 130 128
126 129 130

SGi Hechingen 1 - HBW Rottweil 1 397 :
SV Aixheim 1 - SSV Bosingen 2 369 :
SV Mitteltal 1 - SV Frommern 2 393 :
SAbt Durrweiler 1 - HBW Rottweil 2 353 :
Tagesbeste Mannschaften
1 SGi Hechingen 1 397
2 SV Mitteltal 1 393
3 HBW Rottweil 2 386
4 SV Frommern 2 375
5 S8V Bdsingen 2 369
6 SV Aixheim 1 369
7 SAbt Durrweiler 1 353
8 HBW Rottweil 1 304
Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen
1 Stefan Braun SV Mitteltal 1
2 Thomas Ettwein HBW Rottweil 2
3 Gunter Hess SGi Hechingen 1
4 Gabriel Bartnicki SGi Hechingen 1
5 Lukas Thieringer SSV Bosingen 2
6 Harald Grathwohl SV Aixheim 1
7 Arthur Jetter SV Frommern 2
8 Johannes Lang HBW Rottweil 1
9 Andreas Schick SV Frommern 2
10 Achim Klumpp SV Mitteltal 1
Gesamttabelle nach 3 Wettkdmpfen vom 02.06.2024
Wettkampfe
1 SGi Hechingen 1 383 389 397
2 SV Mitteltal 1 388 388 393
3 HBW Rottweil 2 393 375 386
4 SV Aixheim 1 386 378 369
5 SSV Bdsingen 2 370 387 369
6 SV Frommern 2 353 352 375
7 SAbt Durrweiler 1 361 344 353
8 HBW Rottweil 1 326 229 304
1 Thomas Ettwein HBW Rottweil 2
2 Glnter Hess SGi Hechingen 1
3 Stefan Braun SV Mitteltal 1
4 Lukas Thieringer SSV Bdsingen 2
5 Harald Grathwonhl SV Aixheim 1
6 Erwin Storzer SGi Hechingen 1
7 Achim Klumpp SV Mitteltal 1
8 Johannes Lang HBW Rottweil 1

Gesamt Durchschn.

406 135,3
403 134,3
400 133,3
393 131,0
392 130,7
389 129,7
386 128,7
385 128,3
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Jurgen Haist
Renee Hermann
Arthur Jetter
Gabriel Bartnicki
Reiner Scholl
Arne Schuster
Michael Finkbeiner
Dieter Walz
Reiner Weber
Joérg Ulrich
Robert Vogele
Ulrich Schuler
Felix Kollenz
Martin Richl
Edwin Pfundstein
Matthias Hund
Umberto Haberbosch
Helmut Wagler
Thomas Szillat
Michael Kluge
Uwe Weinreich
Axel Rickert
Hartmut Klumpp
Alex Clus

Harald Boss
Adrian Schick
Ulrich Vogler
Andreas Schick
Andreas Dietz
Karl-Heinz Engler
Eugen Geppert
Daniel Enzmann
Titus Schermann
Eberhard Konig
Glinter Stritt

SV Mitteltal 1

SV Aixheim 1

SV Frommern 2
SGi Hechingen 1
HBW Rottweil 2
SSV Bdsingen 2
SV Mitteltal 1
SAbt Durrweiler 1
SV Mitteltal 1

SV Aixheim 1
HBW Rottweil 2
HBW Rottweil 2
HBW Rottweil 2
SSV Bdsingen 2
SV Aixheim 1
SAbt Durrweiler 1
SGi Hechingen 1
SV Frommern 2
SSV Bdsingen 2
SV Frommern 2
SV Frommern 2
SGi Hechingen 1
SAbt Durrweiler 1
HBW Rottweil 1
SGi Hechingen 1
SSV Bdsingen 2
SAbt Durrweiler 1
SV Frommern 2
HBW Rottweil 1
SV Aixheim 1
SAbt Durrweiler 1
HBW Rottweil 1
HBW Rottweil 2
HBW Rottweil 1
SSV Bésingen 2

124
130
123
115
131
122
122
123
124
126
125
123
112
110
113
115
104
113
116
101
117
113
92

113
110
121
123
99

69

125
88

87

132
128
125
127
121
128
126
118
120
120
110
122
120
124
117
109
113
116
102
111
96
105
117
100
93
125

127
123
130
135
125
119
120
126
123
114
124
112
123
118
113
112
116
103
112
116
115
105
112
103
108

115
129
71

383
381
378
377
377
369
368
367
367
360
359
357
355
352
343
336
333
332
330
328
328
323
321
316
311
246
238
228
140
125
88
87
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127,7
127,0
126,0
125,7
125,7
123,0
122,7
122,3
122,3
120,0
119,7
119,0
118,3
117,3
114,3
112,0
11,0
110,7
110,0
109,3
109,3
107,7
107,0
105,3
103,7
123,0
119,0
114,0
70,0
125,0
88,0
87,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



